
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

69

61

67

60

65

68

75

54

55

Name

Vasco António

Bianca Oliveira

Alexandre Gameiro

Rita Oliveira

Mariana Francisco

Rodrigo Joaquim

Carolina Lopes

Sara Almeida

Leonor Lopes

Laps

11

11

10

10

10

9

9

9

6

Class Diff

-

+6.121

1 Lap

+29.517

+53.668

2 Laps

+24.981

+37.920

5 Laps

Gap

-

+6.121

1 Lap

+29.517

+24.151

1 Lap

+24.981

+12.939

3 Laps

Best Tm

57.485

58.082

58.360

1:01.366

1:01.780

1:06.211

1:09.805

1:09.804

1:45.940

Total Tm

11:06.674

11:12.795

10:19.631

10:49.148

11:13.299

10:35.262

11:00.243

11:13.182

11:17.531

Comment

Sorted on LapsNew Event

XANO

Corrida_Crianças

Race

Batalha 0,800 Km

22-08-2020 11:33

Margin of Victory

+6.121

Avg. Speed

47,519

Best Lap Tm

57.485

Best Spd

50,100

Best Lap by

[69] Vasco António
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