Sorted on Laps New Event

XANO Corrida_Crianças Batalha 0,800 Km

22-08-2020 11:33

Pos	No.	Name	Laps Class	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Total Tm Comment
1	69	Vasco António	11	-	-	57.485	11:06.674
2	61	Bianca Oliveira	11	+6.121	+6.121	58.082	11:12.795
3	67	Alexandre Gameiro	10	1 Lap	1 Lap	58.360	10:19.631
4	60	Rita Oliveira	10	+29.517	+29.517	1:01.366	10:49.148
5	65	Mariana Francisco	10	+53.668	+24.151	1:01.780	11:13.299
6	68	Rodrigo Joaquim	9	2 Laps	1 Lap	1:06.211	10:35.262
7	75	Carolina Lopes	9	+24.981	+24.981	1:09.805	11:00.243
8	54	Sara Almeida	9	+37.920	+12.939	1:09.804	11:13.182
9	55	Leonor Lopes	6	5 Laps	3 Laps	1:45.940	11:17.531

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by
+6.121	47,519	57.485	50,100	[69] Vasco António

Printed: 22-08-2020 13:00:43 Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA

Chief of Timing & Scoring Race Director

www.amb-it.com www.mylaps.com

Orbits 2